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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympic Gymnastics * 113.275 27.925 29.175 28.225 27.950
11 1 1

5093 Brianna Horn 9.425
5085 Audrey Berry 9.400 9.925 9.375
5090 Cara Schweitzer 9.100 9.600 9.3509.575
5089 Mollie Rose 9.650 9.2259.425
5091 Brennen Tuemler 9.225

2 USGA * 109.400 26.950 28.000 26.950 27.500
22 2 4

5098 Julia Pangburn 9.100 9.575 9.5009.450
5102 Gabrielle Bartlett 9.075 9.425 8.9258.850
5100 Grace Garcia  8.775 9.000
5097 Rhys Allen 9.0758.650

3 Dynamic Gymnastics * 108.400 26.800 27.525 27.125 26.950
34 4 3

5074 Tejah Athearn 9.125 8.9509.075
5082 Cierra Torosian 8.850 9.550 9.1009.050
5079 Ashlyn Ovnicek 8.825 9.275 8.900
5077 Abby House 8.700 9.000

4 Hart's Gymnastics * 108.175 26.125 27.875 27.350 26.825
45 3 2

5127 Regan Singer 8.825 8.900 9.0009.050
5048 Mari Natsuhara 8.675 9.550 9.025
5050 Jaydelyn Aragon 8.625 9.425 9.0509.275
5052 Nori Natsuhara 8.775

5 Southern Oregon Gym * 105.400 26.875 27.100 24.775 26.650
63 5 8

5030 Brooke Terry 9.125 8.950 8.925
5031 Kennedy Wilcox 8.900 8.650 8.9508.050
5032 Kaylee Wu 8.850 8.300
5026 Daisy Baldwin 9.500
5027 Isabella Gonzalez 8.7758.425

6 Bainbridge Island * 103.875 25.825 26.550 26.050 25.450
76T 6 5

5065 Emma Chee 8.875 8.850
5067 Nicole Houmes 8.500 8.650
5069 Sydney Johnson 8.450 8.8008.700
5070 Cate Shelton-Jenck 8.950 8.4008.700
5071 Alyssa Rasmussen 8.750 8.250
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 NGTC * 103.675 25.825 25.700 25.450 26.700
57T 8 6

5001 Abby Vincent 8.775 9.000 9.1258.600
5007 Christi Armstrong 8.550
5005 Savanna Johnson 8.500 8.400
5002 Hannah Cope 9.100 8.7758.450
5003 Lauren Anderson 7.600
5004 Madison Martin 8.800

8 Gymnastics Elite * 102.475 25.300 26.525 25.325 25.325
88 7 7

5056 Hana Moll 8.500 8.675 8.4258.650
5054 Ashley Gosser 8.450
5053 Alexis Berschauer 8.350 8.425
5057 Mackenzie Theophilus 9.050 8.000
5055 Amanda Moll 8.800 8.9008.250

9 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 67.225 16.400 16.550 16.850 17.425
99 9 9

5125 Grace Hettinga 8.450 8.700 8.7008.350
5126 Erin Kennedy 7.950 7.850 8.7258.500

10 Zero Gravity * 63.525 16.150 14.600 16.725 16.050
1010 10 10

5073 Alyssa Becker  8.550 7.750 8.3258.075
5072 Brynn Mezen   7.600 6.850 7.7258.650

11 Meridian Gym * 33.250 8.350 8.150 8.000 8.750
1111 11 11

5017 Libby Tiderman 8.350 8.150 8.7508.000

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2013 RCC - GIRLS
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 2:23 PM

Women / 5 / Age 7
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhys Allen5097
USGA

8.600 8.500 9.0758.650 34.825
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alivia Palmer5096
Olympic Gymnastics

8.700 7.350 8.7508.500 33.300
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Cami Hattenburg5076
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.325 8.350 7.9257.900 32.500
3 2 4 4 3 

3 

Elyse Lipton5094
Olympic Gymnastics

7.700 7.700 8.1008.250 31.750
4 3 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / 5 / Age 8
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Pangburn5098
USGA

9.100 9.575 9.5009.450 37.625
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Terry5030
Southern Oregon Gym

9.125 8.950 8.9257.400 34.400
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Hana Moll5056
Gymnastics Elite

8.500 8.675 8.4258.650 34.250
4 5 2 7 3 

3 

Grace Hettinga5125
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

8.450 8.700 8.7008.350 34.200
5 4 5 5 4 

4 

Bella Chamberlin5092
Olympic Gymnastics

8.625 8.400 8.5008.500 34.025
3 6 3T 6 5 

5 

Amanda Moll5055
Gymnastics Elite

7.750 8.800 8.9008.250 33.700
7 3 6 3 6 

6 

Erin Kennedy5126
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

7.950 7.850 8.7258.500 33.025
6 7 4T 4 7 

7 

Tiana Salinas5029
Southern Oregon Gym

7.400 5.000 7.8007.100 27.300
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / Age 9
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Schweitzer5090
Olympic Gymnastics

9.100 9.600 9.3509.575 37.625
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mollie Rose5089
Olympic Gymnastics

8.525 9.650 9.2259.425 36.825
11 1 2 2 2 

2 

Cierra Torosian5082
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.850 9.550 9.1009.050 36.550
3 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Jaydelyn Aragon5050
Hart's Gymnastics

8.625 9.425 9.0509.275 36.375
9 6 3 4 4 

4 

Kymeal Gaulden5087
Olympic Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 8.7259.000 36.175
2 4T 6 8 5 

5 

Mari Natsuhara5048
Hart's Gymnastics

8.675 9.550 8.5259.025 35.775
7T 5T 5 11T 6 

6 

Ashlyn Ovnicek5079
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.825 9.275 8.9008.550 35.550
4 7 9 5 7 

7 

Grace Garcia 5100
USGA

8.775 9.000 8.6758.300 34.750
6 8 11 9 8 

8 

Lanie Wade5083
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.675 8.500 8.5258.600 34.300
8T 9 8 12T 9 

9 

Sydney Johnson5069
Bainbridge Island

8.450 7.700 8.8008.700 33.650
12T 16T 7 6T 10 

10 

Gracee Ziegler5084
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.800 8.250 8.2258.225 33.500
5 12 12 14 11 

11 

Ashley Gosser5054
Gymnastics Elite

8.450 8.350 7.7508.200 32.750
13T 11 13T 18 12 

12 

Alyssa Becker 5073
Zero Gravity

8.550 7.750 8.3258.075 32.700
10 15 16 13 13 

13 

Alexis Berschauer5053
Gymnastics Elite

8.350 7.800 7.7008.425 32.275
14 14 10 19T 14 

14 

Meagan Stinson5000
NGTC

8.025 7.250 8.6008.050 31.925
16 19T 17 10 15 

15 

Shelby Johnson5051
Hart's Gymnastics

7.700 8.400 7.7008.100 31.900
18 10 15 20T 16 

16 

Julia Klugh5137
Hart's Gymnastics

7.725 7.700 7.8008.200 31.425
17 17T 14T 17 17 

17 

Madison Martin5004
NGTC

7.450 7.450 8.8007.400 31.100
21 18 19 7T 18 

18 

Audrey Perier5080
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.600 7.950 8.0007.300 30.850
19 13 20 15 19 

19 

Taylor Clyde5066
Bainbridge Island

8.300 6.650 7.6007.900 30.450
15 21 18 21 20 

20 

Kayla Sutherland5081
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.550 7.250 7.9257.275 30.000
20 20T 21 16 21 

21 
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Women / 5 / Age 10
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Berry5085
Olympic Gymnastics

9.400 9.925 9.3759.200 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rochelle Dean5086
Olympic Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.2259.100 36.675
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Gabrielle Bartlett5102
USGA

9.075 9.425 8.9258.850 36.275
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Regan Singer5127
Hart's Gymnastics

8.825 8.900 9.0009.050 35.775
4 5 3 3 4 

4 

Cate Shelton-Jenck5070
Bainbridge Island

8.350 8.950 8.4008.700 34.400
9T 4 5 9 5 

5 

Hannah Humes5078
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.675 8.700 8.5758.100 34.050
5 6T 11 8 6 

6 

Ellary Ferris5075
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.450 8.700 8.6758.125 33.950
8 7T 10 7 7 

7 

Nicole Houmes5067
Bainbridge Island

8.500 8.500 8.0508.650 33.700
7 8 6T 12 8 

8 

Isabella Gonzalez5027
Southern Oregon Gym

8.600 7.600 8.7758.425 33.400
6 12 8 5 9 

9 

Libby Tiderman5017
Meridian Gym

8.350 8.150 8.7508.000 33.250
10T 10 12 6 10 

10 

Karis Guzman5103
USGA

8.275 7.850 8.3008.200 32.625
11 11 9 10 11 

11 

Hannah McKenzie5099
USGA

7.650 8.450 8.2007.500 31.800
12 9 13 11 12 

12 

Brynn Mezen  5072
Zero Gravity

7.600 6.850 7.7258.650 30.825
13 13 7T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Age 11
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby House5077
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.550 8.700 8.6759.000 34.925
5 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Kennedy Wilcox5031
Southern Oregon Gym

8.900 8.650 8.9508.050 34.550
1 6 5 1T 2 

2 

Hannah Johnson5088
Olympic Gymnastics

8.825 9.350 8.9507.200 34.325
3 2 7 2T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Theophilus5057
Gymnastics Elite

8.325 9.050 8.0008.250 33.625
6 3 4 6 4 

4 

Trinity Tiedeman5049
Hart's Gymnastics

8.250 8.700 8.2508.350 33.550
7 5T 2 5 5 

5 

Daisy Baldwin5026
Southern Oregon Gym

8.725 9.500 7.3007.550 33.075
4 1 6 7 6 

6 

Kaylee Wu5032
Southern Oregon Gym

8.850 6.300 8.4508.300 31.900
2 7 3 4 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / 12+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brennen Tuemler5091
Olympic Gymnastics

8.825 8.900 9.0509.225 36.000
4 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Tejah Athearn5074
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.125 8.350 8.9509.075 35.500
2 9 2 4 2T

2T

Abby Vincent5001
NGTC

8.775 9.000 9.1258.600 35.500
5 2 3 1 3T

3T

Brianna Horn5093
Olympic Gymnastics

9.425 8.400 9.0008.550 35.375
1 8 4 3 4 

4 

Nori Natsuhara5052
Hart's Gymnastics

8.200 8.850 8.7758.150 33.975
9 5T 8 5T 5 

5 

Emma Chee5065
Bainbridge Island

8.875 8.850 7.9008.000 33.625
3 6T 9 12 6 

6 

Rylee Ramsey5006
NGTC

8.325 7.350 8.4258.250 32.350
8 12 7 8 7 

7 

Savanna Johnson5005
NGTC

8.500 6.650 8.6008.400 32.150
7 13T 6 7 8 

8 

Christi Armstrong5007
NGTC

8.550 7.500 8.2507.300 31.600
6 11 12 9T 9 

9 

Alyssa Rasmussen5071
Bainbridge Island

8.000 8.750 8.2506.100 31.100
11 7 15 10T 10 

10 

Lauren Anderson5003
NGTC

7.700 7.600 7.6507.650 30.600
13 10 11 13 11 

11 

Lauren Tatro5008
NGTC

7.600 6.500 8.2506.950 29.300
14 15 14 11T 12 

12 

Anna Jacobi5068
Bainbridge Island

8.075 6.650 7.0507.000 28.775
10 14T 13 14 13 

13 

Hannah Cope5002
NGTC

0.000 9.100 8.7758.450 26.325
15 1 5 6T 14 

14 

Julia Shew5095
Olympic Gymnastics

7.950 8.900 0.0007.900 24.750
12 4T 10 15 15 

15 
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